THE BLACKSMITH FINGER FOOD

PRICE PER DOZEN

Smoked salmon and cream cheese canapes $48
Chicken sliders $48
Beef sliders $48
Pork sliders $48
Mini Sausage rolls $22
Chicken kebabs $48
Beef kebabs $48
Cauliflower popcorn bites (V) $48
Chicken tenders $48
Korean fried chicken bites $32
Sweet and sour pork bites $32
Double chocolate muffins $48
Sultana bran muffins $48
Apple and cinnamon muffins $48
Burnt white chocolate scones $48
Date scones $48
Cheese and onion scones $48
Carmelslice $48
Whittaker’s chocolate brownie slice $48
Mini Eclairs $48
Biscoff cheesecake slice $48
PLATTERS

Grazing Platters $98.5

pork ribs, chicken wings, garlic butter prawns and mussels, mac and cheese croquettes, onion
rings, fries, slaw, garlic pizza bread

Big Share Ribs $95.5
sticky bourbon glazed pork ribs, house made potato salad

Butchers Block $129.5



pork ribs, chicken Karaage, pork belly bites, chargrilled sirloin, pulled pork nachos (GFP, DFP)

Blacksmith Moana Platter

$185.5

beer battered fish bites, lime salt and pepper squid, Ika Mata, white wine creamy mussels,

garlic lemon prawns, fries, garlic bread, dipping sauces

PIZZA
Meat Lovers
pepperoni, bacon, chorizo, mozzarella, aioli, BBQ sauce swirl (GFP, DFP)

Kiwi Supreme

chicken, brie, cranberry, baby spinach, onion jam, BBQ sauce, aioli (GFP, DFP)

Hawaiian

bacon, pineapple, mozzarella (GFP, DFP)

The Marg

tomato, fresh mozzarella, basil, extra virgin olive oil (VGP, GFP, V)
Cauliflower Popcorn

Spinach, onion, pepper, feta, mozzarella, extra virgin olive oil (VGP, GFP, V)

Gluten Free Base

SMALL PLATES

Garlic Pizza Bread

extra virgin olive oil, parmesan (DFP, GFP)
Blue Cheese Pizza Bread

caramelised onion, mozzarella (GFP)
Fries

Beer Battered Spiral Fries

Kumara Fries

Onion Rings

Not all ingredients are listed. Please advise of any allergies
(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (GF) Gluten Free, (DF) Dairy Free, (P) Possible

$32.5

$34.5

$30.5

$30.5

$30.5

$3

$12.5

$18.5

$12.5
$15.5
$15.5

$14.5

A pre-order is required seven days prior to the booking. Changes to the pre-order will incur charges.



